LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Type : Project :  Catalog # :
Date : Prepared By :
Page 1/6 Rev. 01/16/24
Geometric Wall Sconce Up/Down (GSR UD)
Commercial & Architectural Lighting

3	 Sensors are field configurable via the LSI app that can be downloaded from your smartphone’s native app store.
4	 Accessories are shipped separately and field installed.
ORDERING GUIDE
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:    GSR    UD    6L    UNV    40K7    BRZ    PCI120    SP1
Prefix Distribution Lumen Package Voltage Color Temperature /Rendering Finish Controls Options
GSR - Radius/Half Round
Geometric Sconce
UD - Up/Down 6L - 6,000 UNV - Universal Voltage
(120-277V)
40K7 - 4000K CCT / 70 CRI
50K7 - 5000K CCT / 70 CRI
BRZ - Bronze
BLK - Black1
SLV - Silver1
WHT - White1
Blank - No Controls
Wireless Controls Systems
ALBCS1 - AirLink Blue Wireless Motion and
Photo Sensor Controller (8-24’ MH)2,3
Stand-Alone Controls
IMSBT1 -Integral Bluetooth™ Motion and
Photocell Sensor (8-24’ MH)2,3
Button Photocell
PCIUNV - Universal Voltage Photocell
(120-277V)
Blank - None
SP1 - 10k Surge Protector
Need more information?
Click here for our glossary
Have additional questions?
Call us at (800) 436-7800
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION4
Part Number Description
739106 Wet Location Surface Conduit/Wiring box
Up/Down Illumination
•	 Luminaire provides a true 50/50 split with 2,500
lumens up and 2,500 lumens down creating a
dramatic effect on the wall or building facade.
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Geometric Wall Sconce Up/Down (GSR UD)
Page 3/6 Rev. 01/16/24
SPEC.2036.B0223
Type :
PERFORMANCE
Electrical Data - Current Draw AMPS1
Lumen Package 120V 208V 240V 277V
6L 0.33 0.19 0.17 0.14
Recommended Lumen Maintenance - GSR UD2
Ambient Temperature °C Initial3 24K hrs.3 40K hrs.3 74K hrs.4 30K hrs.4
0 - 40 100% 94% 87% 82% 76%
Delivered Lumens -  GSR UD1
Lumen Package Distribution CRI
4000K 5000K
Wattage
Delivered Lumens Efficacy BUG Rating Delivered Lumens Efficacy BUG Rating
6L UD 70 6,703 168 B1-U5-G1 6,723 168 B1-U5-G1 40
1	 Electrical data at 25C (77F). Actual wattage may differ by +/-10%.
2	 Lumen maintenance values at 25°C are calculated per TM-21 based on LM-80 data and in-situ luminaire testing.
3	 In accordance with IESNA TM-21-11, Projected Values represent interpolated value based on time durations that are within six times (6X)the IESNA LM-80-08 total test duration (in hours) for the device under testing ((DUT) i.e. the packaged LED chip).